Based upon the parties’ Stipulation for Allowance of Fees under the Equal Access to Justice 

Act, 28 U.S.C. § 2412, IT IS ORDERED that the stipulation (ECF No. 25) is GRANTED.  IT IS 

FURTHER ORDERED that Plaintiff shall be awarded attorney fees in the amount of $6,127.50 

(six-thousand one-hundred twenty-seven dollars and fifty cents). Such award is made in full and 

final satisfaction (upon payment) of any and all claims under the EAJA for fees, expenses, and costs.   

Any fees paid belong to Plaintiff and not Plaintiff’s attorney and can be offset to satisfy any